Meet of Champions at South Plainfield Track (Boys)

6/7/2006

1600 Meters
5 Guterl, Brian

400 Meters
Ellis, Garrett

200 Meters
Ellis, Garrett
Phillips, Julian

4x400 Relay
Phillips, Julian
Pierce, James
Morrisey, Nick
Ellis, Garrett

400
400
400
400

4:18.58

50.40

22.97
23.51

50.86
53.30
50.88
49.19

3:24.49

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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