

## Meet of Champions at South Plainfield Track (Boys) 6/7/2006

1600 Meters	Comments
5 Guterl Brian	4.18.58

400 Meters	Comments
Fllis Garrett	50.40

Ellis, Garrett	50.40

200 Meters	Comments
Ellis, Garrett	22.97
Phillips, Julian	23.51

x400 Relay			Comments
Phillips, Julian	400	50.86	
Pierce, James	400	53.30	
Morrisey, Nick	400	50.88	
Ellis, Garrett	400	49.19	
		3.24 49	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010